2022-23 CIF SOUTHERN SECTION - FORD
GIRLS WATER POLO FINAL SEASON LEAGUE STANDINGS
AS REPORTED BY LEAGUE COORDINATORS 2/4/2023

Sou ithern Section
CHAMPIONSHIPS
ey £R0 £ARMERS

ALMONT League Overall CITRUS COAST League Overall

Schurr 3-0-0 22-6-0 Carpinteria 8-0-0 16-6-0

Montebello 2-1-0 4-15-0 Nordhoff 5-1-0 13-5-0

Alhambra/Alhambra 1-2-0 2-11-0 Santa Paula 4-4-0 10-10-0

Bell Gardens 0-2-0 2-9-0 Channel Islands 1-6-0 2-14-0
Hueneme 1-7-0 3-16-0

BASELINE

Chino Hills 7-1-0 18-9-0

Rancho Cucamonga 6-2-0 14-9-0

Los Osos 4-3-0 11-11-0 COASTAL CANYON

Etiwanda 3-5-0 8-15-0 Camarillo 6-0-0 14-5-0

Upland 2-6-0 13-10-0 Royal 4-2-0 21-6-0

St. Lucys 1-7-0 7-15-0 Thousand Oaks 2-4-0 15-11-0
Moorpark 0-6-0 1-11-0

BAY

Mira Costa 8-0-0 12-18-0

Peninsula 6-2-0 15-10-0

Palos Verdes 4-4-0 16-12-0 CRESTVIEW

Redondo Union 4-2-0 10-13-0 Foothill/Santa Ana 3-0-0 21-4-0

Culver City 1-4-0 18-13-0 Canyon/Anaheim 2-1-0 19-7-0

Santa Monica 0-8-0 6-23-0 Villa Park 1-2-0 14-13-0
El Dorado 0-3-0 5-20-0

BIG VIII

King, Martin Luther 8-0-0 16-11-0

Norco 5-2-0 15-8-0

Centennial/Corona 6-2-0 16-8-0 DEL RIO

Corona 2-6-0 15-16-0 La Serna 4-0-0 13-12-0

Roosevelt, Eleanor 2-6-0 11-11-0 California 3-1-0 23-5-0

Santiago/Corona 1-7-0 7-14-0 Whittier 2-2-0 17-9-0
Santa Fe 1-3-0 12-7-0

CHANNEL El Rancho 0-2-0 4-8-0

San Marcos 7-0-0 12-5-0

Dos Pueblos 8-1-0 15-10-0

Santa Barbara 6-3-0 13-17-0

Ventura 4-3-0 16-7-0 DESERT EMPIRE

Buena 2-5-0 15-14-0 Xavier Prep 7-0-0 21-4-0

Rio Mesa 4-6-0 13-11-0 Palm Desert 6-1-0 18-11-0

Oxnard 1-6-0 5-16-0 Palm Springs 5-2-0 18-7-0

Pacifica/Oxnard 0-7-0 0-23-0 Indio 3-4-0 7-6-0
La Quinta/La Quinta 3-4-0 7-8-0

CITRUS BELT Cathedral City 1-6-0 7-8-0

Yucaipa 8-0-0 20-11-0 Shadow Hills 3-4-0 4-6-0

Redlands 6-2-0 14-14-0 Rancho Mirage 0-7-0 1-13-0

Citrus Valley 4-4-0 8-15-0

Beaumont 4-4-0 12-15-0

Redlands East Valley 1-7-0 8-15-0

Cajon 0-8-0 6-15-0
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EMPIRE

Cypress
Valencia/Placentia
Pacifica/Garden Grove
Tustin

Crean Lutheran
Kennedy/La Palma

FREEWAY
Sunny Hills
La Habra
Fullerton
Buena Park
Troy

Sonora

GARDEN GROVE
Los Amigos

La Quinta/Westminster
Rancho Alamitos

Bolsa Grande

Loara

GATEWAY
Downey

St. Joseph/Lakewood
Warren

Cerritos

Paramount

La Mirada

Gahr

GOLDEN WEST
Garden Grove

Segerstrom
Westminster
Godinez
Ocean View
Katella

HACIENDA

Rowland

Walnut

Los Altos/Hacienda Heights
Diamond Bar
Wilson/Hacienda Heights

League Overall

5-0-0
410
3-2-0
230
1-4-0
0-5-0

8-0-0
6-2-0
440
420
240
170

3-1-0
3-1-0
3-1-0
1-3-0
0-4-0

6-0-0
5-1-0
4-2-0
3-3-0
2-4-0
1-4-0
0-2-0

7-0-0
5-2-0
4-3-0
3-5-0
2-5-0
0-7-0

5-1-0
5-0-0
3-4-0
220
0-4-0

14-7-0
10-10-0
9-17-0
5-10-0
7-10-0
1-7-0

26-2-0
18-13-0
13-12-0
22-3-0
5-10-0
6-16-0

7-9-0
3-8-0
16-8-0
3-7-0
0-9-0

22-2-0
16-7-0
11-13-0
14-6-0
6-15-0
3-7-0
0-4-0

16-12-0
12-14-0
15-8-0
9-11-0
7-17-0
1-10-0

17-5-0
12-14-0
13-16-0
3-20-0
0-5-0

vy

Elsinote
Poly/Riverside
Temescal Canyon
Valley View
North, J.W.

MARMONTE
Oaks Christian
Agoura
Newbury Park
Westlake

Calabasas

MISSION
Harvard-Westlake

Flintridge Sacred Heart
Notre Dame/Sherman Oaks
Marlborough

Louisville

Marymount

MOORE
Wilson/Long Beach
Millikan

Poly/Long Beach
Lakewood
Cabrillo/Long Beach
Jordan

MOUNTAIN PASS
Tahquitz

West Valley
Liberty/Winchester
San Jacinto

MOUNTAIN VALLEY
Jurupa Valley

San Bernardino

Pacific

Indian Springs

League
5-1-0
5-1-0
3-3-0
1-3-0
0-5-0

8-0-0
6-2-0
3-5-0
3-5-0
0-8-0

5-0-0
410
3-2-0
2:2-1
1-4-0
1-4-0

5-0-0
410
3-2-0
230
1-4-0
0-5-0

7-1-0
6-2-0
3-6-0
0-7-0

6-0-0
420
2-40
0-6-0

Overall
20-5-0
16-10-0
16-6-0
14-14-0
8-12-0

15-11-0
16-7-0
10-15-0
17-11-0
11-9-0

15-12-0
20-5-0
18-8-0
10-4-1
6-12-0
6-16-0

20-7-0
18-8-0
17-10-0
15-7-0
9-9-0
0-7-0

10-8-0
10-8-0
4-11-0
0-13-1

14-5-0
4-6-0
3-6-0
1-11-0



PAGE 3; 2022-23 GIRLS WATER POLO FINAL SEASON STANDINGS

MT. BALDY
Chino

Don Lugo
Montclair
Chaffey
Ontario
Baldwin Park

NORTH HILLS
Brea Olinda
Yorba Linda
HEsperanza

El Modena

ORANGE
Western
Savanna
Anaheim

Santa Ana Valley

ORANGE COAST

Costa Mesa
Santa Ana
Saddleback
Estancia

Orange

PACIFIC
Burroughs/Burbank
Arcadia

Crescenta Valley
Glendale
Hoover/Glendale
Muir

Burbank

Pasadena

PACIFIC COAST
Woodbridge
Beckman, Arnold

Irvine

University
Portola

Northwood High School

Laguna Hills

League Overall
10-0-0  13-7-0

8-2-0 10-13-0
6-4-0 13-12-0

4-6-0 6-10-0
2-8-0 5-12-0
0-10-0  0-15-0
3-0-0 7-8-0
2-1-0 16-9-0
1-2-0 13-14-0
0-3-0 5-21-0
5-1-0 8-8-0
2-4-0 11-11-0
2-4-0 dnr
1-5-0 2-11-0

4-0-0 15-10-0
3-1-0 15-10-0

2-2-0 16-9-0
1-3-0 5-17-0
0-4-0 1-13-0
8-1-0 14-8-0
8-1-0 19-9-0

6-3-0 10-17-0
3-6-0 11-17-0

5-4-0 9-7-0
4-5-0 14-9-0
1-8-0 7-14-0
1-8-0 3-9-0
6-0-0 13-8-0
4-2-0 14-10-0
5-1-0 16-8-0
2-4-0 10-11-0
3-3-0 15-5-0
1-5-0 11-16-0
0-1-0 1-1-0

PALOMARES
Alta Loma
Bonita
Claremont
Ayala, Ruben
Glendora
Colony

PIONEER

El Segundo
West Torrance
Torrance

South Torrance
North Torrance
Beverly Hills

PREP
Poly/Pasadena
Flintridge Prep
La Salle
Chadwick
Mayfield
Brentwood
Westridge

RIO HONDO
La Canada
Temple City
South Pasadena
Blair

San Marino

Monrovia

RIVER VALLEY
Arlington

Ramona

Hillcrest

Patriot

Norte Vista

La Sierra

SAN ANDREAS
Fontana

Summit

Notre Dame/Riverside

San Gorgonio

Eisenhower

Granite Hills/Apple Valley

Arroyo Valley

SEA VIEW
Capistrano Valley
Aliso Niguel
Tesoro

Mission Viejo

League
6-0-0
5-2-0
3-5-0
4-3-0
2-3-0
0-5-0

10-0-0
8-2-0
6-4-0
4-6-0
2-8-0
0-10-0

12-0-0
10-2-0
8-4-0
5-7-0
3-9-0
2-10-0
2-10-0

10-0-0
8-2-0
6-4-0
3-7-0
2-8-0
1-9-0

9-0-0
7-2-0
6-4-0
3-7-0
2-7-0
0-10-0

12-0-0
10-2-0
8-4-0
6-6-0
3-9-0
3-9-0
0-12-0

9-0-0
5-4-0
3-6-0
1-8-0

Overall
23-3-0
14-6-0
15-13-0
15-7-0
13-11-0
0-7-0

20-4-0
16-12-0
15-11-0
11-15-0
3-13-0
0-16-0

18-6-0
15-9-0
13-9-0
6-7-1
10-16-0
8-16-0
5-15-0

17-6-0
20-8-0
13-8-0
12-12-0
2-15-0
3-16-0

23-3-0
17-5-0
7-16-0
9-14-0
11-16-0
4-21-0

19-5-0
18-5-0
11-5-0
10-11-0
3-10-0
3-9-0
0-13-0

15-9-0
15-13-0
9-15-0
2-12-0
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SOUTH COAST
San Clemente
Dana Hills

El Toro

San Juan Hills
Trabuco Hills

SOUTHWESTERN
Murrieta Valley

Great Oak

Vista Murrieta

Chaparral
Temecula Valley
Murrieta Mesa

SUNBELT

Hemet

Lakeside/Lake Elsinore
Paloma Valley

Moreno Valley
Heritage

Canyon Springs

SURF

Los Alamitos
Laguna Beach
Newport Harbor
Huntington Beach

TRINITY
Lutheran/Orange
Mater Dei

Santa Margarita
JSerra Catholic
Rosary Academy

TRI-VALLEY
Villanova Prep
Malibu

Foothill Technology
Cate

League Overall

8-0-0
5-3-0
5-3-0
2-6-0
0-8-0

8-0-0
3-5-0
7-1-0
2-6-0
1-5-0
2-6-0

7-0-0
430
520
3-4-0
1-3-0
0-2:0

5-1-0
4-2-0
3-3-0
0-6-0

4-0-0
3-1-0
2-2-0
1-3-0
0-4-0

6-0-0
420
2-40
0-6-0

15-8-0
20-8-0
18-4-0
11-16-0
2-11-0

16-14-0
9-9-0
11-13-0
4-7-0
3-7-0
7-24-0

25-2-0
15-14-0
11-11-0
13-13-0
1-10-0
0-8-0

21-7-0
18-8-0
20-7-0
14-14-0

22-2-0
16-11-0
14-11-0
20-4-0
15-13-0

20-5-0
10-12-0
7-13-0
1-11-0

VALLE VISTA
San Dimas

West Covina
Charter Oak
Webb

WAVE
Corona Del Mar
Edison
Fountain Valley
Marina

FREELANCE

League
9-0-0
5-4-0
4-5-0
0-9-0

6-0-0
420
2-40
0-6-0

Div.

Overall
13-15-0
18-9-0
14-10-0
6-15-0

19-8-0
7-16-0
13-9-0
8-15-0

Overall
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